
Бег 100м
дата 

рождения
регион группа номер время

приведенный 

результат

итоговое 

место

Мужчины

1 Ковалев Евгений 05.09.1986 Москва М 30 34  11.25 вк

2 Давыдов Иван 20.02.1991 Москва М 30 33  11.61 вк

3 Орлюк Станислав 18.09.1983 Москва М 35 27  11.69  11.40 6

4 Уваров Роман 06.10.1987 Москва М 30 32  12.09 вк

5 Рудько Сергей 13.01.1986 Москва М 35 28  12.12  11.99 10

6 Мека Василий 15.05.1973 Калининградская М 45 29  12.39  11.20 3

7 Яхин Дмитрий 05.05.1970 Челябинская-Москва М 50 26  12.48  11.06 2

8 Новгородов Михаил 17.05.1967 Москва М 50 20  12.98  11.28 4

9 Земцов Андрей 17.01.1970 Мытищи, Московская М 50 21  13.11  11.62 8

10 Осадченко Константин 19.10.1958 Шахты Ростовская область М 60 19  13.12  10.85 1

11 Шабашов Василий 20.01.1978 Москва М 40 25  13.32  12.45 12

12 Пузырев Владимир 17.03.1962 Москва М 55 24  13.71  11.54 7

13 Абад Рамирес Мариель 18.05.1965 Москва М 55 22  14.04  12.05 11

14 Васильев Михаил 14.01.1960 Москва М 60 18  14.08  11.71 9

15 Нефедов Сергей 23.12.1973 Санкт-Петербург М 45 31  14.57  13.26 13

16 Грибков Дмитрий 11.02.1966 Москва М 50 23  15.58  13.54 14

17 Курамшин Рамир 15.04.1937 Москва М 80 17  17.59  11.31 5

Колчков Дмитрий 17.02.1973 Москва М 45 30 DNS

Женщины

1 Шиломагина Татьяна 10.09.1979 Кашира Московская область Ж 40 14  13.04  12.31 2

2 Махотина Олеся 24.05.1978 Норильск Красноярский край Ж 40 12  13.71  12.67 4

3 Журавлева Наталья 25.10.1970 Нижний Новгород Ж 50 10  14.29  12.22 1

4 Доронкина Оксана 30.08.1967 Москва Ж 50 13  14.94  12.36 3

5 Салихова Аниса 27.12.1956 Реутов Московская область Ж 60 15  17.17  12.82 5

Смолина Анна 27.04.1980 Москва Ж 40 11 DNS
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Бег 200м
дата 

рождения
группа номер время

приведенный 

результат

итоговое 

место

Мужчины

1 Давыдов Иван 20.02.1991 М 30 33  23.35 вк

2 Колчков Дмитрий 17.02.1973 М 45 30  24.17 21.14 1

3 Парамонов Павел 10.07.1983 М 35 35  24.93 23.67 9

4 Мошану Александр 04.12.1973 М 45 37  25.34 22.32 3

5 Рудько Сергей 13.01.1986 М 35 28  25.36 24.45 11

6 Емельянов Роман 07.03.1978 М 40 36  25.42  23.06 7

7 Яхин Дмитрий 05.05.1970 М 50 26  25.55 21.87 2

8 Мека Василий 15.05.1973 М 45 29  25.88 22.63 5

9 Земцов Андрей 17.01.1970 М 50 21  26.92  23.04 6

10 Кудинов Дмитрий 05.06.1983 М 35 39  27.42 25.83 14

11 Шабашов Василий 20.01.1978 М 40 25  27.81 25.23 12

12 Байкулов Максим 26.10.1975 М 45 38  28.58 25.54 13

13 Васильев Михаил 14.01.1960 М 60 18  28.93 23.14 8

14 Абад Рамирес Мариель 18.05.1965 М 55 22  29.42 24.33 10

15 Курамшин Рамир 15.04.1937 М 80 17  38.68 22.50 4

Осадченко Константин 19.10.1958 М 60 19 ня

Орлюк Станислав 18.09.1983 М 35 27 ня

Ковалев Евгений М 30 ня

Уваров Роман 06.10.1987 М 30 32 ня

Женщины

1 Соболева Янина 20.05.1985 Ж 35 11  28.39 28.22 4

2 Махотина Олеся 24.05.1978 Ж 40 12  29.23 26.60 3

3 Журавлева Наталья 25.10.1970 Ж 50 10  30.11 25.24 1

4 Салихова Аниса 27.12.1956 Ж 60 15  36.37 26.38 2

Шиломагина Татьяна 10.09.1979 Ж 40 14 ня

Аношина Ольга 22.07.1978 Ж 40 16 ня


